World Triathlon Rankings

Elite Men

Rank

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

+-

+1

Given Name
Léo
Alex
Hayden
Vincent
lelle
Antonio
Matthew
Manoel
Dorian
Vasco
Lasse
Matthew
Kristian
Roberto
Csongor

Jawad

Family Name

Bergere

Yee

Wilde

Luis

Geens

Serrat Seoane
Hauser
Messias
Coninx

Vilaca

Lihrs

Mcelroy
Blummenfelt
Sanchez Mantecon
Lehmann

Abdelmoula

YOB

1996
1998
1997
1989
1993
1995
1998
1996
1994
1999
1996
1992
1994
1996
1999

1994

NOC

FRA
GBR
NZL
FRA
BEL
ESP
AUS
BRA
FRA
POR
GER
USA
NOR
ESP
HUN

MAR

Total
Points

6243.86
6184.02
5425.12
4759.69
4632.83
4157.10
3681.19
3577.51
3413.01
3373.71
3354.50
2984.55
2974.26
2866.85
2826.84

2789.21

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

4875
5346
4518
3685
3937
2928
3165
3198
2341
3001
3067
2730
1748
2505
2275

2359

Pts
Prev

1369
838
907
1075
696
1229
516
379
1072
373
287
255
1226
361
552

431



Rank

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34

+/-

+1

+1

Given Name

Marten
Joao
Michele
Pierre
Jonas
Tom
Adrien
Sergio
Kenii
Ricardo
David
Seth
Mark
Miguel
Sylvain
Makoto
Jonathan

Gabor

Family Name

Van Riel

Silva

Sarzilla

Le Corre
Schomburg
Richard
Briffod

Baxter Cabrera
Nener

Batista

Castro Fajardo
Rider

Dévay

Hidalgo
Fridelance
Odakura
Brownlee

Faldum

YOB

1992
1989
1988
1990
1994
1993
1994
2000
1993
2000
1993
1997
1996
2000
1995
1993
1990

1988

NOC

BEL
POR
ITA

FRA
GER
FRA
Sul

ESP
IPN

POR
ESP
USA
HUN
BRA
Sul

IPN

GBR

HUN

Total
Points

2739.63
2685.31
2573.25
2569.84
2557.25
2499.61
2442.73
2419.60
2334.49
2276.60
2230.49
2230.05
2221.22
2178.48
2174.52
2174.45
2154.34

2134.03

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

1465
2457
2102
2228
1899
1741
1664
1871
1877
1843
1886
1476
1652
1686
1562
1823
1782

1758

Pts
Prev

1275
228
471
342
658
758
779
548
457
434
344
754
569
493
613
351
372

376



Rank

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52

+8

+5

Given Name

Max

Takumi

Diego
Gianluca
Bence

Simon
Johannes
Brandon
Shachar
Barclay
Tayler

Henri

Ren

Lasse Nygaard
Morgan
Chase

Vetle Bergsvik

Aoba

Family Name

Studer
Hojo
Moya
Pozzatti
Bicsak
Westermann
Vogel
Copeland
Sagiv
|zzard
Reid
Schoeman
Sato
Priester
Pearson
McQueen
Thorn

Yasumatsu

YOB

1996
1996
1998
1993
1995
1998
1996
1996
1994
1998
1996
1991
1995
1995
1993
1998
1999

1997

NOC

Sul
IPN
CHI
ITA
HUN
Sul
GER
AUS
ISR
GBR
NZL
RSA
IPN
GER
USA
USA
NOR

IPN

Total
Points

2080.89
2077.12
2033.75
1993.81
1979.89
1951.42
1919.04
1906.34
1882.81
1853.73
1840.47
1828.02
1826.75
1809.90
1802.39
1786.63
1772.84

1770.64

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

1753
1327
1543
1661
1690
1636
1590
1343
1753
1676
1077
1448
1458
1124
1164
1402
1369

1405

Pts
Prev

328
751
491
333
290
315
329
564
130
178
764
380
369
686
638
384
404

365



Rank

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70

+-

Given Name

Kevin
Richard
Jamie
Gustav
Irving
Jacob
Joao
Rodrigo
Nicolo
Valentin
Alberto
Genis
Samuel
Aram Michell
Rostislav
Crisanto
Tyler

Charles

Family Name

Mcdowell
Murray
Riddle
Iden
Perez
Birtwhistle
Pereira
Gonzalez
Strada

Wernz

Gonzalez Garcia

Grau

Dickinson

Pefaflor Moysen

Pevtsov
Grajales
Mislawchuk

Paquet

YOB

1992
1989
2000
1996
1986
1995
1987
1989
2000
1995
1998
1994
1997
1999
1987
1987
1994

1997

NOC

USA
NED
RSA
NOR
MEX
AUS
POR
MEX
ITA

GER
ESP
ESP
GBR
MEX
AZE
MEX
CAN

CAN

Total
Points

1738.09
1724.61
1703.47
1687.55
1641.96
1617.40
1611.69
1597.07
1591.36
1583.02
1576.93
1569.76
1565.19
1557.01
1547.98
1545.60
1532.62

1521.45

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

1237
1655
1343
1412
1184
1203
1578
1242
1405
1173
1386
1260
1289
1195
1305
1044
1141

941

Pts
Prev

501
70

361
275
458
415
34

355
186
410
191
310
277
362
243
502
392

581



Rank +/-
71 -3
72 -2
73 +16
74 -1
75 -1
76 +11
77 -2
78 -2
79 -2
80 -1
81 -3
82 -3
83 -2
84 2
85 -13
86 -2
87 -2
88 -

Given Name

Jack
Callum
Maxime
Alois
Darr
leremy
Antonio
Radim
Ayan
Luke
Tim
Jumpei
Paul
Martin
Dylan
Felix
Genta

Jannik

Family Name
Willis

Mcclusky

Hueber-Moosbrugger

Knabl

Smith

Briand
Bravo Neto
Grebik
Beisenbayev
Willian
Hellwig
Furuya
Georgenthum
Sobey
McCullough
Duchampt
Uchida

Schaufler

YOB

1997
1998
1996
1992
1998
1995
1999
2001
1996
1996
1999
1991
2000
1996
2001
1989
1997

1997

NOC

GBR
AUS
FRA
AUT
USA
CAN
BRA

(ZE

AUS
GER
IPN

FRA
CAN
NZL
ROU
IPN

GER

Total
Points

1519.47
1502.16
1451.59
1444.78
1427.11
1422.43
1416.62
1402.64
1402.19
1401.39
1387.12
1370.73
1365.39
1357.38
1341.43
1341.37
1331.13

1328.49

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

1271
1189
1399
1155
1137
1241
1155
1028
1175
1111
611

1077
990

1149
1049
1144
1032

1211

Pts
Prev

249
313
53

290
290
181
261
375
227
290
776
293
375
208
292
197
299

117



Rank

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

1148

+-

+1

+1

+1

+23

+31

-
Showing 1 to 1,148 of 1,148 entries

Given Name

Noah
Simon
Leon
Bob
Janus
Jason Tai Long
Daniel
Juan Jose
Emil

Max
Fabian

Nicola

Jakub

Family Name

Servais
Henseleit
Pauger
Haller
Staufenberg
Ng

Dixon
Andrade Figueroa
Holm
Stapley
Meeusen

Azzano

Marek

YOB

1997
2000
1998
1993
1999
2000
2002
1993
1996
1999
1998

1997

2003

NOC

BEL
GER
AUT
LUX
NZL
HKG
GBR
ECU
DEN
TRI

Sul

ITA

(ZE

Total
Points

1319.58
1274.53
1259.93
1248.87
1220.46
1215.06
1214.08
1202.79
1181.31
1172.81
1137.94

1117.67

0.67

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

908

980

1021
1027
1064
1215
1031
1035
1037
970

1010

642

Pts
Prev

412
295
239
222

157

183
168
144
203
128

476



SLOVENSKO

Rank

115
274
467
750
765
828
844
862
900
919

945

1145

Showing 1 to 12 of 12 entries (filtered from 1,148 total entries)

+-

+2
+1

+1

-1

Given Name

Richard
Peter

Tomas

Tadeas
Marek
Dalibor

Peter

Family Name

Varga
Rojtas

Tolkunov

Medveczky

Kozlovsky

Fazekas
Smetana
Riska

Zacik

YOB

1989
2002
1998
2002
1998
1999
2004
1998
1996
1997
2000

1999

NOC

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

SVK

Total
Points

1051.87
420.66
151.28
49.24
46.25
39.57
37.84
36.60
32.09
29.68
27.45

1.67

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

887
405
135
49
46
40
38
37
32
30

27

Pts
Prev

165
15

17



